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NOTE: :
1 IL: 1310nm/1550nm: < 0. 3dB
RL: 1310nm/1550nm: > 55dB —
L<=10M L+10cm/~0cm 2 3D test >85% pass
L>10M L+20cm/—0cm Radius : 5~12mm /7~25mm
Apex offset: 50 um
Fiber hight: £100nm L
C
3 operation temperature:-40°C~85°C
07 0 0 pcs NAMECINTENDED USE) "), Purchase @ Contact Sales 888-568-1230
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05 0 0 P PART NOCINTENDED USED TITLE:
04 0 0 pcs 2 meter SC UPC LSZH OFNR OM3
o NO 50/125 Fiber Optic Pigtail
03 0 0 P APPD:
02 LSZH/OFNR 0.9mm cable YOFC 0 M o
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